w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Machine Vision Solutions
7/8.1/10
Windows
● Read 1D, 2D barcodes on paper and mobile phones
● Strong ability to read barcodes and to fast decode broken, curved and
blurry printed barcode
● Read multiple barcodes by holding the trigger

(HDTB-100FM only)
HTDB-100F/FM Decode Range
Barcode Type code39 code128 UPCE
Symbol Denisity 7.5mil 7.5mil 13mil
Type
QR Code (10mil)
QR Code (20mil)
Data Matrix (20mil)
Data Matrix (10mil)
UPCE (13mil)
0 425261 4
Code128 (7.5mil)
C1281903625
Code39 (7.5mil)
*C39042368*
QR Code (10mil)
QR Code (20mil)
Data Matrix (20mil)
Data Matrix (10mil)
UPCE (13mil)
0 425261 4
Code128 (7.5mil)
C1281903625
Code39 (7.5mil)
*C39042368*
QR Code (10mil)
QR Code (20mil)
Data Matrix (20mil)
Data Matrix (10mil)
UPCE (13mil)
0 425261 4
Code128 (7.5mil)
C1281903625
Code39 (7.5mil)
*C39042368*
Working Ranges 30mm - 145mm 35mm - 145mm 20mm - 250mm
Barcode Type Data Matrix QR code
Symbol Denisity 10mil 20mil 10mil 20mil
Type
QR Code (10mil)
QR Code (20mil)
Data Matrix (20mil)
Data Matrix (10mil)
UPCE (13mil)
0 425261 4
Code128 (7.5mil)
C1281903625
Code39 (7.5mil)
*C39042368*
QR Code (10mil)
QR Code (20mil)
Data Matrix (20mil)
Data Matrix (10mil)
UPCE (13mil)
0 425261 4
Code128 (7.5mil)
C1281903625
Code39 (7.5mil)
*C39042368*
QR Code (10mil)
QR Code (20mil)
Data Matrix (20mil)
Data Matrix (10mil)
UPCE (13mil)
0 425261 4
Code128 (7.5mil)
C1281903625
Code39 (7.5mil)
*C39042368*
QR Code (10mil)
QR Code (20mil)
Data Matrix (20mil)
Data Matrix (10mil)